G-30
G
sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622
Thermocouple Wire Overbraiding
304 SS, Inconel or Tinned Copper
Inconel® 600 Overbraid, 1000°C Max. Continuous
Add to price per metre of wire
Wire Price/m Price/m Price/m Price/m Price/m

tables to the price of the
thermocouple wire.
Ordering Example:
IEC-GG-K-20-TCB-100M, glass braid
insulated wire, type K, 0.5mm dia (20 AWG),
100M with tinned copper overbraid,
Wire: £328 x 0.333 = £109
Overbraid: + £0.70 x 100 = £70
Total: = £179
FOR LONGER LENGTHS
CONSULT SALES FOR PRICE
AND DELIVERY!
Wire Price/m Price/m Price/m Price/m Price/m
dia. mm (Gauge) 10m Spool 25m Spool 50m Spool 100m Spool 300M  & Over*
1.6 (14) £2.00 £1.65 £1.40 £1.25 £0.80
1.3 (16) 1.95 1.60 1.35 1.15 0.75
0.8 (20) 1.15 1.00 0.90 0.70 0.50
0.5 (24) 0.90 0.70 0.60 0.55 0.35
0.25 (30) 0.90 0.70 0.60 0.55 0.35
0.13 (36) 0.90 0.70 0.60 0.55 0.35
Tinned Copper Overbraid, 200°C Max. Continuous
Add to price per metre of wire